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	日期
	主題
	國語
ㄅㄆㄇ
	遊戲本
	APM
數學
	姓名/
國字
	數字
50-100
	數字本
	語詞/
小書
	時鐘
	錢幣
	加減
	邏輯高

	0.
	2/15-2/17
	
	
	
	P.1.2.3
	
	P.1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	2/19-2/23
	元宵節
	一
	一
	P.4.5
	
	P.2.3
	10的
倍數
	一
	整點
	10以內
	10以內加法
	

	2.
	2/26-3/1
228（三）假
	繪本會說話
	二
	二
	P.6.7
	國P.17
	P.4.5
	5的
倍數
	二
	整點
	20以內
	10以內加法
	

	3.
	3/4-3/8
	垃圾車來了
	三
	三
	P.8.9
	姓名3/P.18
	P.6.7
	5的
倍數
	三
	半點
	30以內
	10以內加法
	1.2

	4.
	3/11-3/15
	動手做垃圾車
	四
	四
	P.10.11
	姓名3/P.19
	P.8.9
	5的
倍數
	四
	半點
	40以內
	10以內減
	3.4

	5.
	3/18-3/22
	我會倒垃圾
	複習一
	
	P.12.13
	姓名3/P.20
	P.10.11
	5的
倍數
	
	10分
	50以內
	10以內減
	5.6

	6.
	3/25-3/29
	垃圾去哪裡了？
	五
	五
	P.14.15
	姓名/P.21
	P.12.13
	偶數
2-20
	五
	10分
	60以內
	10以內減
	7.8

	7.
	4/1-4/3
4/4（四）-4/7（日）清明、兒童連假
	兒童節
	六
	六
	P.16.17
	P.22
	P.14.15
	偶數22-40
	六
	複
	複
	複
	9.10

	8.
	4/8-4/12
	車子在唱歌
	七
	七
	P.18.19
	姓名/P.23
	P.16.17
	偶數42-60
	七
	20
	70以內
	15以內加法
	11.12

	9.
	4/15-4/19
	生活中的工作車
	八
	八
	P.20.21
	姓名/P.24
	P.18.19
	偶數62-80
	八
	20
	80以內
	15以內加法
	13.14

	10.
	4/22-4/26
	工作車變變變
	複習二
	
	P.22.23
	姓名/P.25
	P.20.21
	偶數82-100
	
	複
	90以內
	15以內減法
	15.16

	11.
	4/29-5/3
	我是誰
	九
	九
	P.24.25
	姓名/P.26
	P.21
	積數
1-19
	九
	30
	100
以內
	15以內減法
	1.2

	12.
	5/6-5/10
5/12（日）母親節
	母親節
	十
	十
	P.26.27
	姓名/P.27
	P.22.23
	積數21-39
	十
	30
	複
	複
	3.4

	13..
	5/13-5/17
	優點大集會
	十一
	十一
	P28.29
	姓名/P.28
	P.24.25
	積數41-59
	十一
	複
	10-20
以內
	20以內加法
	5.6

	14.
	5/20-5/24
	愛的鼓勵
	十二
	十二
	P.30.31
	姓名/P.29
	P.26.27
	積數61-79
	十二
	40
	20-40以內
	20以內加法
	7.8

	15.
	5/27-5/31
	環境守護員
	複習三
	
	P.32.33
	姓名/P.30
	P28.29
	積數81-99
	
	40
	40-60以內
	借位
減法
	9.10

	16.
	6/3-6/7
	綠化生活
	十三
	十三
	P.34.35
	姓名/P.31
	P.30.31
	10的
倍數
	十三
	複
	60-80
以內
	借位
減法
	11.12

	17.
	6/11-6/14
6/10（一）端午節
	端午節
	十四
	十四
	P.36.37
	姓名/P.32
	P.32
	5的
倍數
	十四
	50
	複
	複
	13.14

	18.
	6/17-6/21
	愛地球市集
	十五/
十六
	十五/十六
	P.38.39
	
	
	5的
倍數
	十五
	50
	80-100
以內
	複
	15.16

	19.
	6/24-6/28
	
	複習四
	複習一/複習二
	P.40
	
	
	
	十六
	複
	
	複
	



